The ICFAI University, Dehradun JCFAT

Ref: Circular/Holidays/2026/280

The ICFAI University, Dehradun will observe the fo

CIRCULAR

December 30, 2025

llowing National and General Holidays

for the Calendar Year 2026:

01.01.2026 Thursday New Year
14.01.2026 Wednesday | Makar Sankranti
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
04.03.2026 Wednesday | Holi

27.03.2026 Friday Rama Navami
28.08.2026 Friday Raksha Bandhan
02.10.2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti
20.10.2026 Tuesday Dussehra
11.11.2026 Wednesday | Bhai Dooj
24.11.2026 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Gurupurab)
25.12.2026 Thursday | Christmas

In October the following Saturday will be working day in lieu of the following holiday:

| 19.10.2026

Monday

(in lieu of 03.10.2026 — Saturday) |
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